*New/Renewal Operator/Manager
City of Madison - Clerk's Office

Holdexr Name

GANGSIAD . IARA J
HARRISCN MICHELLE A
XOEPKE . ANDREW C
IRUDEAU MELINDA J

oW N e

End of Report

Holder Mailing Address

5910 MONONA DR SIE 1
138 W GORHAM SI

535 W JOHNSON 3SI #1004
215 VAN DEUSEN

license

054454
086264
082376
038072
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